
2013-2014 Tuscola High School Basketball Schedule 

Date   Event      Site  Time   

Tues. 11.19.13  T.C. Roberson     Away  4:00 

Fri. 11.22.13  Enka      Away  4:00 

Tues. 11.26.13  Erwin      Home  4:00 

Tues. 12.3.13  Asheville     Away  4:00 

Fri. 12.6.13  Smoky Mtn.     Tuscola 4:00 

Tues. 12.10.13  Brevard     Away  4:00 

Wed. 12.11.13  Enka (Endowment)    Home  4:00 

Fri 12.13.13  North Henderson    Home  4:00 

Tues. 12.17.13  Pisgah      Home  4:00 

Wed. 12.18.13  T.C. Roberson     Home  4:00 

Fri. 12.20.13  Hayesville     Away  4:00 

Thurs-Fri 12.27-28 Christmas Tournament   Home 

Fri. 1.3.14  West Henderson    Away  4:00 

Tues. 1.7.14  East Henderson    Away  4:00 

Fri. 1.10.14  Franklin     Home  4:00 

Fri. 1.17.14  Erwin      Away  4:00 

Tues. 1.21.14  Smoky Mtn.     Away  4:00 

Fri. 1.24.14  Brevard     Home  4:00 

Tues. 1.28.14  North Henderson     Away  4:00 

Fri. 1.31.14  Pisgah      Away  4:00 

Tues. 2.4.14  West Henderson    Home  4:00 

Fri. 2.7.14  East Henderson    Home  4:00 

Tues. 2.11.14  Franklin     Away  4:00 

2.17-2.21  Conference Tournament   Smoky Mtn. 

Playoff Dates: 2.24.14, 2.26.14, 2.28.14, 3.4.14, 3.8.14, &3.15.14 


